8101070
0610118
9912858
1314993
4411178
9404499
3723452
8404972
9205988
8401691
9405167
9804219
8805831
9303815
9905616
0924189

1512014
4421405
4413575
9202552
4600151
1418245
9301121
0610345
8302461
1416331
8702117
3505351
1114604
4600210
0413213
8704161
1111463
8105915
4308094
3716086
1210118
8502348
8904995
9802837
0512068
8705386
9913427

9914435
1515157
1623805
8603190
1111024
7909037
8304383
9103829
0312659
1110282
4448031
0115731
1211456
1211037
0618331
9201058

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
COMRT LUKE J
DARROCH KENNETH
DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI S

HUBER STEVEN G

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PEDRO RONALD
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
DARROUGH DAVI D J
LANDON CHRI S A
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
ZADZORA JON D
LEVIN JAKE B

BROWN TYLER J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
ETCHEN JCEL F
MANETTA Il JOHN P
Dl PRETE LOU S
BEAVER WESLEY E
SM TH GREGORY W
DOORLY BRENDAN P
HAFEZ HAN

MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STONER JAMES W
GREEN THOVAS A SR
HOAER |V AARON
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MJ R JR GENE F
EBLI NG C ELMER
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
RUHL W LBUR E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
M RANDA KEI TH C
NOFTZ JACK H

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
VELCH KEI TH E
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
PARSON RANDY
LANDON CHAD W
WAALKES GARY L

HARTLAUB KEVIN S
CARTI SSER MATTHEW
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
FEEG DONALD A
RASK DENNI S A

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
NATCHER W LLI AM A
VRI GHT GEORGE B
SHI SSLER KCRY P
DOORLY CRI ONA

W LLI AM5 FRED E
MANSOURA JACK
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
TRAVER JEFFREY J
DRI ES JAMES E
BATEMAN KIM S

875
868
862
858
858
858
857
850
846
844
842
838
834
831
818
807

857
856
853
851
848
844
844
841
840
839
837
836
835
834
833
830
827
827
823
815
815
813
811
809
803
789
777

857
856
842
833
832
830
830
830
828
827
827
822
821
815
815
815

2018 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

3A  LDY2
3A
3A
3A JR
3A  SuBV
3A
3A  SuBV
3A VET
3A  SuBV
3A  SuBV
3A  sSuBv
3A
3A
3A  LDY1
3A
3A
AA JR
AA  S.VT
AA
AA
AA  SUBV
AA JR
AA  SUBV
AA  SUBV
AA VET
AA JR
AA
AA  SUBV
AA  JGLD
AA VET
AA
AA
AA
AA  S.VT
AA VET
AA VET
AA JR
AA
AA  S.VT
AA
AA
AA
AA VET
A
A JR
A~ S.JR
A SuBV
A
A SuBV
A SuBV
A VET
A
A LDY2
A S.VT
A_
A_
A_
A_
A LDY2

AUDUBON
PHELPS
PETRCLI A
KENNETT SQUARE
ALl QUI PPA
ALl QUI PPA
GLEN ROCK
ORW GSBURG
AUDUBON

TI VERTON
POTTSTOMWN
DRUMS

POPLAR RI DGE
NORTHBORO
SLATI NGTON
MONTREAL

ASHLAND
LEBANON

LI GONI ER
BERW CK
JOHNSTON
DANVI LLE

LI NCOLN
NAZARETH

W LTON
WEATHERLY
COGAN STATI ON
Pl TTSGROVE
ELYSBURG
HARRI SVI LLE
BEACHWOCD
CRESSONA
CHALFONT

ELI ZABETHTOMN
PARKER
COVMACK

Pl TTSBURCH
NEELYTON
BATH
COLLEGEVI LLE
SHI PPENSBURG
GENOA

BEAR

GETTYSBURG
MEDFI ELD
TUNKHONNOCK
WOMEL SDORF

Pl TTSBURGH
LEI CESTER
EBENSBURG
CARNEYS PO NT
NEW PROVI DENCE
NAZARETH
SUGAR NOTCH
BROOKLYN
SHAMOKI N
HUNLOCK CREEK
AUBURN

SLI PPERY ROCK

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



8903266
3723643
9702559
9911446
8702118
1214840
9104679
3713510
9911045
1217020
0921322
0922503
1114926
8806292
8800044
8302104
1510249

1850674
1111298
9101675
1111380
8600311
4449385
0816181
0410108
0760082
8600265
8105359
8905418
8606041
8903878
3703780
1516004
0920692
0810717
1211887
0211212
1416845

1621448
0510666
1519191
8903873
1211888
2515130
0215835
1315129
8903392
8002344
1852157
4416851
4439235
0619583
0765554
9701858
0514129
0766911
1210089
0923448
9304483
7801035
1316889
8603677
1211886
0113433
1772677

BILLS DAVID B
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
DEISHER Il JOHN C
OEHRLI NILES L
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
LATOCCHA M CHAEL
MANSCURA | SAAC
BARRANCO VI NCENT
MANNI NG JOHN
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
RAY KRI' S J
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
COX CHARLES M

REBUCK MATTHEW J
EMVA SUSAN M
SCHOONOVER BERT A
DI XON M CHAEL WM
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
BAKER ANDREW R
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
BREI GANER BETHANY
LONG LI SA A

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
PALMER A CRI ST
PALMER KEVIN G
BURDEN RI CHARD S
W LLMAN KURT E
RCDGERS JACK A
ONENS SUSAN M
KERN CONNI E
CALDVELL JR JAMES
PACKARD CLI FFORD R

VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
WOLF THOVAS J

KI NG PAUL A
PALMER MARTI N J
KERN JAN

TRI MMER LARRY E
BLATT RI CHARD W
CLARK CAREY R
CARNEY PEGGY

TRO SI JOHN J
SCHARRER RAYMOND R
GEYER RI CHARD K
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
REI TZ JON

CASHVAN JOHN R
NAGLE CALVIN A

DRI ES MARY S

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
SM TH SUE M
GLADHI LL R LARRY
CLARK SHEI LA F
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
KERN JUSTI N

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
MO R ANGELI NA

813
812
811
810
809
809
803
802
800
797
794
788
783
779
773
773
771

844
838
836
832
831
830
828
827
815
812
809
803
803
801
801
798
793
789
789
775
763

820
819
814
813
812
811
810
806
805
805
804
801
799
799
792
788
787
787
784
779
777
776
771
761
761
759
753

e L e L it
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O0000000000000000000000O0000O0

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

LDY2
LDY1
LDY2
VET
S. VT

VET
VET
S.JR
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
VET

LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
VET
SUBV

VET
LDY1
LDY1
JGA.D
LDY2
S. VT
LDY1
LDY2

LDY2
S.JR

VALWORTH
HORSEHEADS
AVONMORE

G LBERTSVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
GENOA

MONTI CELLO
POVPEY

LI TTLE FALLS
STATEN | SLAND
BATH

HAZLETON
ELVERSON

Kl MBERTON
POTTSTOMWN
PARKESBURG
PORT ALLEGANY

SHAMOKI N
FREEHOLD
CENTRE HALL
VWH TE HAVEN
NEWIOVN
NORTHAMPTON
Bl NGHAMTON
DOVER
ABBOTTSTOMN
VWEST GROVE
BLOSSBURG
PORTLAND
CANTON
WATERTOWN
MATTI TUCK
POTTSTOMN
LAUREL SPRI NGS
TI OGA
MERTZTOMWN
EDGEMONT
TOWANDA

POTTSTOMN
TABERNACLE
GROVE A TY
THOVASTON
MERTZTOMN
GLEN ROCK
FREDERI CKSBURG
TANNERSVI LLE
NEW HOPE
CHELMSFCORD
Kl NSMAN
HELLERTOMN
W NDBER
CANDOR

BOLI VAR
SUNBURY
WAPWAL LOPEN
AUBURN
CANDCOR
POLAND

LI NCOLN

LI TTLESTOMWN
TANNERSVI LLE
W NDBER
MERTZTOMWN
FAI RFI ELD
BEACHWOCD



9404166
4425975
1410315
9600515

1775426
1519722
1623909
1621574
8007344
0311195
0613210
8400611
1417274
1777134
4418937
1313785
8802719
3710582
1519413
2728000
1627232
1776075
9302137
1430119

1623805
1519722
1516004
1772677
1627232

1314993
1512014
1515157
1418245
1416331
1210118
1776075

1114604
0923448
1417274

4411178
3723452
4600151
9205988
8401691
9301121
9405167
0610345
3505351
8603190
7909037
8304383

RI TTLER ROBERT B
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
BAKER RI CHARD

LUPI NACCI GENO D

HAMVERSLEY DANA
COLUCCI OVEN S
HARTVAN JI'M

KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
DUBBLE DAVID E
CARNEY DENNI'S J
DUNKLE DEVI N J
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
HARRCLD JR WALTON
MOORE CELESTE
JANOSOV GEORGE W
HART DENNI S J
FERDI NAND JON A
FI' NI BUD

RAUB ZEKE L
DUNKLE KAYLA R
EDGREEN BRUCE K
KESTLER DAVI D M

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
COLUCClI OVEN S

W LLMAN KURT E
MO R ANGELI NA
RAUB ZEKE L

COMRT LUKE J
BROAN TYLER J

CARTI SSER MATTHEW
BEAVER WESLEY E
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
NOFTZ JACK H
DUNKLE KAYLA R

HOAER |V AARON
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
DUNKLE DEVIN J

DARRCCH KENNETH
VENDEL CHRI S

DI PRETE LOUI S

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PEDRO RONALD

SM TH GREGORY W
DRUMHELLER EDWARD
DOORLY BRENDAN P
GREEN THOVAS A SR
FEEG DONALD A

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
NATCHER W LLI AM A

752
746
742
729

816
813
798
795
778
773
772
772
768
762
753
748
737
737
736
734
731
729
714
713

842
813
798
753
731

858
857
856
844
839
815
729

835
779
768

858
857
848
846
844
844
842
841
836
833
830
830

C VEST CHESTER
C VET MJURRYSVI LLE
C S. VT BLOOMSBURG
C VET STAMFORD
D FAYETTEVI LLE
D S.JR EASTON
D VET WAYNE
D GLENSI DE
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D BATH
D S. VT LEBANON
D SUBV NEW HOPE
D JG.D KNOX
D LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE
D NEW ENTERPRI SE
D LDY1 MORGANTOWN
D SUBV NAUGATUCK
D S. VT M LLBROOK
D HAZELTON
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D S.JR HALLSTEAD
D JR KNOX
D S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
D VET GLEN SPEY
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
D S.JR EASTON
B S.JR POTTSTOMN
C S.JR BEACHWOOD
D S.JR HALLSTEAD
JUNI OR
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA JR ASHLAND
A JR MEDFI ELD
AA JR DANVI LLE
AA JR WEATHERLY
AA JR Pl TTSBURCH
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA JG.D ELYSBURG
C JGA.D POLAND
D JGA.D KNOX
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A SUBV TI VERTON
AA SUBV LI NCOLN
3A SUBV POTTSTOMN
AA SUBV NAZARETH
AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
A SUBV WWOVEL SDORF
A SUBV LEI CESTER
A SUBV EBENSBURG

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
R
PA
R
R
PA
PA

PA

PA



1519191
0619583
0921322
1114926
8400611
1510249
8802719

8404972
8302461
4600210
9103829
4308094
3716086
8903266
0215835
8105359
8903878
3703780
4439235
1623909
0514129
9913427
4425975
9600515
1430119

4421405
9101675
8105915
4448031
0510666
3723643
8904995
2515130
8702118
8002344
9104679
8905418
3713510
4416851
0920692
7801035
8800044
0613210
1410315
3710582
2728000
9302137

1111298
9303815
1621448
0760082
1214840
0766911
1210089
1316889
1313785

KI NG PAUL A

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MANNI NG JOHN
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
CARNEY DENNI S J
COX CHARLES M
JANOSOV GEORGE W

HUBER STEVEN G
HAFEZ HAN

FEDERI CI JOHN N
VRl GHT GEORGE B
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
M RANDA KEI TH C
BILLS DAVID B
BLATT RI CHARD W
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
PALMER KEVIN G
BURDEN RI CHARD S
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HARTVAN JI'M

NAGLE CALVIN A
WAALKES GARY L
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
LUPI NACCI GENO D
KESTLER DAVI D M

HOSTETTER SHELDON
SCHOONOVER BERT A
RUHL W LBUR E
WLLIAMS FRED E
WOLF THOVAS J
WALLIS WLLIAM L
VWELCH KEI TH E

TRI MMER LARRY E
OEHRLI NILES L
TRO SI JOHN J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
LATOCHA M CHAEL
GEYER RI CHARD K
RCDGERS JACK A
GLADHI LL R LARRY
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
DUBBLE DAVID E
BAKER RI CHARD
HART DENNI' S J

FI' NI BUD

EDGREEN BRUCE K

EMVA SUSAN M
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
BREI GHNER BETHANY
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
DRI ES MARY S

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
CLARK SHEI LA F
MOORE CELESTE

814
799
794
783
772
771
737

850
840
834
830
823
815
813
810
809
801
801
799
798
787
77
746
729
713

856
836
827
827
819
812
811
811
809
805
803
803
802
801
793
776
773
772
742
737
734
714

838
831
820
815
809
787
784
771
748

U|)> U|>|> 0o

Uoogooomwmolngglnggg

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

GROVE A TY
CANDOR

BATH

ELVERSON

NEW HOPE

PORT ALLEGANY
NAUGATUCK

CRW GSBURG
WLTON
HARRI SVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
PARKER
COMVACK
VWALWORTH
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOSSBURG
WATERTOWN
MATTI TUCK

W NDBER
WAYNE

WAPWAL LOPEN
BEAR

MJURRYSVI LLE
STAMFORD
GLEN SPEY

SENI OR VETERAN

3”2
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SSS55555335555555535555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LEBANON
CENTRE HALL
ELI ZABETHTOMN
SUGAR NOTCH
TABERNACLE
HORSEHEADS
BATH

GLEN ROCK
COGAN STATI ON
CHELMSFORD
MONTI CELLO
PORTLAND
POVPEY
HELLERTOWN
LAUREL SPRI NGS
LI TTLESTOMWN
POTTSTOMWN
LEBANON
BLOOVSBURG

M LLBROOK

W LM NGTON
PORT ALLEGANY

FREEHOLD
NORTHBORO
POTTSTOMWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
GENQA
AUBURN
CANDCOR
TANNERSVI LLE
MORGANTOWN

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

R

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
DE
PA

PP22ZF25E



8101070
0410108
1110282
9201058
8600265
8903392
0810717
1211887
8007344
9304483
1777134
8603677
0113433

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
DOORLY CRI ONA
BATEMAN KIM S
LONG LI SA A
CARNEY PEGGY
ONENS SUSAN M
KERN CONNI E

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SM TH SUE M
KAUFVAN JI LL RAE
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PI TTERA CHERYLL A

875
827
827
815
812
805
789
789
778
777
762
761
759

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

OOUOUUJCDOUJIZDIZDUJg

AUDUBON
DOVER
NAZARETH

SLI PPERY ROCK
VWEST GROVE
NEW HOPE

TI OGA
MERTZTOMWN
SHOHOLA

LI NCOLN
FAYETTEVI LLE
W NDBER
FAI RFI ELD

CHAI R SHOOTER

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA



